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Faltserien 1, 2019-02-23

Namn

Joakim Andersson
Jimmy Nummelin
Fredrik Gunnarsson
Magnus Nord
Goran Fransson
Andreas Englund
David Svensson
Mats Widen

Lars Lissdaniels
Mats-Erik Falk
Philip Falk

Henrik Henningsson
Karin Fransson
Roger Nilsson
Lalida Andersson
Sebastian Rydberg
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4/1
3/1
0/0

5/5
6/6
4/4
4/4
6/6
6/6
6/6
6/6
5/5
2/2
6/6
5/5
4/4
1/1
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6/6
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6/5
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50
42
40
40
37
28
35
40
14
39
28
32
24
32
27

Resultat

33/23
32/24
31/22
31/22
31/22
30/23
30/22
30/21
29/23
28/20
26/21
25/18
22/15
21/14
18/12
8/6
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